
Varsity Girls - Jim Bremser Invite Overall - 2018

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 De Pere 00:20:18.81 46

2 Notre Dame 00:20:31.93 55

3 Two Rivers 00:21:26.88 134

4 Bay Port 00:21:42.33 158

5 Ozaukee 00:22:03.53 179

6 Seymour 00:22:30.01 249

7 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:22:39.19 265

8 Kiel 00:22:43.39 270

9 Kewaunee 00:22:44.06 286

10 Wrightstown 00:22:51.93 299

11 Luxemburg-Casco 00:22:56.95 319

12 Oconto Falls 00:23:01.98 343

13 Southern Door 00:23:16.20 397

14 Sevastopol 00:23:22.48 399

15 Reedsville 00:23:35.01 406

16 Sturgeon Bay 00:23:38.50 423

17 Coleman 00:23:42.53 435

18 Mishicot 00:24:06.90 438

19 Denmark 00:24:00.05 484

20 Brillion 00:24:05.51 503

21 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:24:13.12 512

22 Roncalli 00:24:36.56 569

23 New Holstein 00:25:17.58 572

24 Random Lake 00:24:46.94 592

25 Oconto 00:25:52.35 713

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

West De Pere 00:22:52.35 4

NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:25:29.64 4

Gibraltar 00:25:49.87 3

Washington Island 00:30:30.01 2

Algoma 00:22:50.34 1

Oneida Nation 00:24:24.97 1
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Varsity Girls - Jim Bremser Invite Overall - 2018

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 De Pere 00:20:18.81 7 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 316 Aisa Longnecker 00:19:44.69 4

2 5 321 Kylie Trousil 00:19:44.98 5

3 6 317 Jordan Meulemans 00:19:50.52 6

4 13 320 Alexis Trousil 00:20:50.65 13

5 18 318 Elena Miller 00:21:23.22 18

6 33 315 Ella Ericksen 00:21:57.04 (32)

7 37 319 Grace Sukowaty 00:22:06.92 (36)

2 Notre Dame 00:20:31.93 7 55

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 379 Jenna Cuene 00:19:32.57 3

2 9 380 Molly Desotell 00:20:05.46 9

3 12 381 Katya Geyer 00:20:43.30 12

4 14 385 Bella Zingler-Hoslet 00:21:04.50 14

5 17 383 Kayla Hawley 00:21:13.82 17

6 22 382 Abby Haase 00:21:30.06 (22)

7 27 384 Courtney Ledvina 00:21:40.20 (26)

3 Two Rivers 00:21:26.88 7 134

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 465 Anna Gallagher 00:19:24.09 2

2 19 470 Haley Vanne 00:21:26.15 19

3 20 466 Makenzie Greenwood 00:21:27.10 20

4 40 469 Kaitlyn Traeger 00:22:13.97 39

5 56 468 Hanna Helling 00:22:43.09 54

6 74 464 Emma Cooley 00:23:09.11 (70)

7 105 1025 Rachelle Rank 00:24:09.60 (100)

4 Bay Port 00:21:42.33 7 158

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 304 Rachel Hoffman 00:19:54.44 7

2 24 305 Celeste North 00:21:32.89 23

3 30 306 Natalie Shulstad 00:21:51.88 29

4 45 777 Hailey Magnin 00:22:27.07 44

5 57 773 Paige Draak 00:22:45.39 55

6 73 301 Tea Bruss 00:23:08.07 (69)

7 93 792 Erin Whitman 00:23:38.63 (88)

5 Ozaukee 00:22:03.53 7 179

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 404 Kelley Large 00:21:04.55 15

2 38 402 Amy Hoffmann 00:22:08.17 37

3 41 406 Jenna Schueller 00:22:14.32 40

4 43 407 Grace Tinder 00:22:18.78 42

5 47 401 Allison Clark 00:22:31.81 45

6 80 405 Ashlee Mueller 00:23:13.98 (76)

7 83 403 Greta Klas 00:23:16.36 (79)

6 Seymour 00:22:30.01 6 249

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 440 Laura Spaude 00:21:29.76 21

2 35 441 Paige Weyer 00:22:03.29 34
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Varsity Girls - Jim Bremser Invite Overall - 2018

3 39 438 Dinah King 00:22:12.74 38

4 67 437 Diahanna King 00:23:01.56 63

5 98 436 Zoe Engebos 00:23:42.71 93

6 114 442 Elizabeth Zahn 00:24:25.49 (108)

7 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:22:39.19 7 265

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 448 Emma Schmideler 00:21:43.32 27

2 49 449 Carly Schreurs 00:22:34.77 47

3 52 446 Liz Matz 00:22:37.23 50

4 59 445 Carly Lederer 00:22:46.84 57

5 89 443 Aliyah Ehr 00:23:33.77 84

6 116 444 Mary Hendrikse 00:24:33.90 (110)

7 164 447 Emma Otten 00:26:16.66 (152)

8 Kiel 00:22:43.39 6 270

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 42 342 Sydney Binversie 00:22:16.76 41

2 50 862 Kyla Jochimsen 00:22:35.19 48

3 60 347 Julie Mueller 00:22:48.72 58

4 63 346 Ellie Mueller 00:22:53.17 59

5 68 868 Megan Thiry 00:23:03.10 64

6 72 343 Courtney Halbach 00:23:06.75 (68)

9 Kewaunee 00:22:44.06 7 286

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 31 335 Elizabeth Lamack 00:21:53.90 30

2 32 336 Elena Lewis 00:21:55.05 31

3 71 853 Lexi Rentmeester 00:23:04.74 67

4 75 338 Ashlyn Pribek 00:23:10.01 71

5 92 340 Brooklyn Walecka 00:23:36.59 87

6 106 337 Natalie Pansier 00:24:11.59 (101)

7 109 334 Ashley Hershfield 00:24:12.69 (104)

10 Wrightstown 00:22:51.93 7 299

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 478 Adeline Koltz 00:21:35.53 24

2 29 479 Elizabeth Langlois 00:21:47.73 28

3 54 475 Alex Brugger 00:22:40.34 52

4 69 476 Maddy Collins 00:23:03.17 65

5 138 480 Anna Lewandowski 00:25:12.88 130

6 144 477 Trisha Feldkamp 00:25:19.88 (135)

7 156 1033 Lauren Juntunen 00:25:48.16 (146)

11 Luxemburg-Casco 00:22:56.95 7 319

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 348 Brenna Cisler 00:22:02.68 33

2 55 350 Alyssa Delebreau 00:22:40.64 53

3 66 354 Morgan Tillmann 00:22:54.80 62

4 85 351 Kate Hilbert 00:23:26.87 81

5 95 353 Alexis Paye 00:23:39.77 90

6 107 352 Ella Junion 00:24:12.15 (102)

7 110 349 Kennsington Degroot 00:24:13.20 (105)

12 Oconto Falls 00:23:01.98 7 343

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 394 Autumn Canavera 00:20:34.56 11

2 51 397 Breanna Sadowski 00:22:36.47 49
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Varsity Girls - Jim Bremser Invite Overall - 2018

3 65 399 Grace Williams 00:22:53.49 61

4 115 398 Morgan Van Haren 00:24:26.68 109

5 119 395 Alyson Fabry 00:24:38.72 113

6 139 396 Ericka Havemeier 00:25:14.93 (131)

7 170 393 Haley Bell 00:26:59.17 (158)

13 Southern Door 00:23:16.20 6 397

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 454 Lydiah LeCloux 00:20:06.65 10

2 36 451 Maggie Grota 00:22:04.37 35

3 79 456 Marlen Ramirez 00:23:13.61 75

4 146 455 Stephany Massart 00:25:23.16 137

5 149 452 Theresa Kasar 00:25:33.23 140

6 150 450 Kaylee Griep 00:25:36.32 (141)

14 Sevastopol 00:23:22.48 7 399

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 433 Olivia Stenzel 00:20:01.00 8

2 53 429 Liz Fiscus 00:22:39.43 51

3 77 431 Kylie Newton 00:23:10.96 73

4 123 435 Rachel Wilke 00:24:46.57 116

5 163 434 Mckenzie Wiesner 00:26:14.44 151

6 168 430 Adriana Hernandez 00:26:43.92 (156)

7 177 432 Amber Roalkvan 00:29:20.41 (163)

15 Reedsville 00:23:35.01 6 406

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 48 420 Emma Schneider 00:22:33.30 46

2 64 419 Trinity Schlorf 00:22:53.44 60

3 76 416 Makayla Junk 00:23:10.81 72

4 87 421 Ellyanna Zipperer 00:23:29.49 83

5 155 418 Olivia Pautz 00:25:48.03 145

6 161 415 Jasmine Junk 00:26:04.87 (149)

16 Sturgeon Bay 00:23:38.50 7 423

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 44 461 Miranda Olson 00:22:25.60 43

2 78 460 Kenzie Daust 00:23:13.20 74

3 86 457 Ashley Alberts 00:23:27.83 82

4 112 458 Nalani Bicoy 00:24:18.70 107

5 124 463 Maggie Stephens 00:24:47.17 117

6 129 459 Tellstrom Claire 00:24:53.79 (121)

7 131 462 Morgan Reinhardt 00:24:54.78 (123)

17 Coleman 00:23:42.53 7 435

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 1451 Faith King 00:21:39.10 25

2 91 1457 Sara Seefeldt 00:23:35.19 86

3 104 1456 Molly Seefeldt 00:24:08.85 99

4 111 1446 Ember DeWitt 00:24:16.43 106

5 127 1452 Mariah Mursau 00:24:53.06 119

6 133 1453 Mariah Payette 00:24:56.79 (125)

7 171 1455 Megan Seefeldt 00:27:47.38 (159)

18 Mishicot 00:24:06.90 5 438

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 364 Mikayla Gove 00:21:10.49 16

2 58 363 Marissa Gove 00:22:46.05 56
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Varsity Girls - Jim Bremser Invite Overall - 2018

3 82 362 Valerie Driscoll 00:23:15.04 78

4 135 366 Hilary Schadrie 00:25:06.15 127

5 174 365 Emmalee Rahmlow 00:28:16.78 161

19 Denmark 00:24:00.05 5 484

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 322 Leah Kralovetz 00:18:22.34 1

2 101 328 Abbey Wanek 00:24:02.57 96

3 118 327 Breanna Seidl 00:24:38.59 112

4 122 324 Connor Puyleart 00:24:44.58 115

5 173 325 Ava Rueth 00:28:12.16 160

20 Brillion 00:24:05.51 7 503

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 81 314 Elizabeth Phipps 00:23:14.21 77

2 96 312 Haley Hoyer 00:23:39.99 91

3 100 311 Ashley Giese 00:23:49.54 95

4 121 308 Morgan Behnke 00:24:43.33 114

5 134 309 Harley Beyer 00:25:00.48 126

6 147 310 Jasmine Buboltz 00:25:26.16 (138)

7 153 313 Grace McGrath 00:25:41.84 (143)

21 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:24:13.12 7 512

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 99 355 Lydia Hecker 00:23:43.90 94

2 102 360 Grace Zander 00:24:07.62 97

3 103 361 Paige Zirbel 00:24:08.65 98

4 108 357 Leah Nushart 00:24:12.15 103

5 128 356 Cyan Laurin 00:24:53.28 120

6 158 359 Katie Ungemach 00:25:55.95 (147)

7 166 358 Ashlee Olsen 00:26:35.96 (154)

22 Roncalli 00:24:36.56 7 569

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 84 426 Megan Moczynski 00:23:23.37 80

2 90 427 Abby Onesti 00:23:34.50 85

3 136 428 Tristen Petersen 00:25:09.56 128

4 143 424 Lydia Maternowski 00:25:16.60 134

5 152 425 Emily Mendyk 00:25:38.78 142

6 165 422 Anne Gentine 00:26:26.46 (153)

7 167 993 Jenna Grall 00:26:38.29 (155)

23 New Holstein 00:25:17.58 6 572

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 70 372 Sydney Steiner 00:23:03.42 66

2 97 371 Sarah Schaefer 00:23:41.52 92

3 117 370 April Kienbaum 00:24:36.90 111

4 148 368 Madeline Boehnlein 00:25:31.12 139

5 178 369 Isebella Kestell 00:29:34.96 164

6 180 373 Pau Vachiranjindakul 00:37:55.79 (165)

24 Random Lake 00:24:46.94 7 592

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 94 411 Molly Schimberg 00:23:39.48 89

2 126 408 Sydney Blaszczyk 00:24:51.99 118

3 132 412 Riley Schoneman 00:24:54.91 124

4 137 409 Willow Goral 00:25:11.73 129

5 141 410 Samantha Guzman 00:25:16.60 132
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Varsity Girls - Jim Bremser Invite Overall - 2018

6 142 414 Lily Seifferlein 00:25:16.60 (133)

7 154 413 Claire Seifferlein 00:25:42.70 (144)

25 Oconto 00:25:52.35 6 713

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 130 386 Morgan Durand 00:24:54.34 122

2 145 390 Ellen Sohrweide 00:25:23.06 136

3 160 387 Calysta Kurz 00:26:01.73 148

4 162 388 Chantelle Marotz 00:26:10.92 150

5 169 389 Karly Murphy 00:26:51.70 157

6 176 391 Hannah Wusterbarth 00:29:02.27 (162)
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Varsity Girls - Jim Bremser Invite Overall - 2018

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 322 Leah Kralovetz SR 00:18:22.34 Denmark

2 2 465 Anna Gallagher FR 00:19:24.09 Two Rivers

3 3 379 Jenna Cuene SR 00:19:32.57 Notre Dame

4 4 316 Aisa Longnecker JR 00:19:44.69 De Pere

5 5 321 Kylie Trousil SO 00:19:44.98 De Pere

6 6 317 Jordan Meulemans FR 00:19:50.52 De Pere

7 7 304 Rachel Hoffman SR 00:19:54.44 Bay Port

8 8 433 Olivia Stenzel SO 00:20:01.00 Sevastopol

9 9 380 Molly Desotell SO 00:20:05.46 Notre Dame

10 10 454 Lydiah LeCloux SO 00:20:06.65 Southern Door

11 11 394 Autumn Canavera JR 00:20:34.56 Oconto Falls

12 12 381 Katya Geyer SO 00:20:43.30 Notre Dame

13 13 320 Alexis Trousil SO 00:20:50.65 De Pere

14 14 385 Bella Zingler-Hoslet JR 00:21:04.50 Notre Dame

15 15 404 Kelley Large SO 00:21:04.55 Ozaukee

16 16 364 Mikayla Gove JR 00:21:10.49 Mishicot

17 17 383 Kayla Hawley SR 00:21:13.82 Notre Dame

18 18 318 Elena Miller SR 00:21:23.22 De Pere

19 19 470 Haley Vanne JR 00:21:26.15 Two Rivers

20 20 466 Makenzie Greenwood SO 00:21:27.10 Two Rivers

21 21 440 Laura Spaude SR 00:21:29.76 Seymour

22 (22) 382 Abby Haase FR 00:21:30.06 Notre Dame

23 0 474 Kaitlyn Wall SR 00:21:31.98 West De Pere

24 23 305 Celeste North JR 00:21:32.89 Bay Port

25 24 478 Adeline Koltz FR 00:21:35.53 Wrightstown

26 25 1451 Faith King JR 00:21:39.10 Coleman

27 (26) 384 Courtney Ledvina SR 00:21:40.20 Notre Dame

28 27 448 Emma Schmideler JR 00:21:43.32 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

29 28 479 Elizabeth Langlois SR 00:21:47.73 Wrightstown

30 29 306 Natalie Shulstad SR 00:21:51.88 Bay Port

31 30 335 Elizabeth Lamack SO 00:21:53.90 Kewaunee

32 31 336 Elena Lewis SO 00:21:55.05 Kewaunee

33 (32) 315 Ella Ericksen FR 00:21:57.04 De Pere

34 33 348 Brenna Cisler SR 00:22:02.68 Luxemburg-Casco

35 34 441 Paige Weyer SR 00:22:03.29 Seymour

36 35 451 Maggie Grota SR 00:22:04.37 Southern Door

37 (36) 319 Grace Sukowaty SR 00:22:06.92 De Pere

38 37 402 Amy Hoffmann SO 00:22:08.17 Ozaukee

39 38 438 Dinah King JR 00:22:12.74 Seymour

40 39 469 Kaitlyn Traeger FR 00:22:13.97 Two Rivers

41 40 406 Jenna Schueller JR 00:22:14.32 Ozaukee

42 41 342 Sydney Binversie JR 00:22:16.76 Kiel

43 42 407 Grace Tinder SO 00:22:18.78 Ozaukee

44 43 461 Miranda Olson SO 00:22:25.60 Sturgeon Bay

45 44 777 Hailey Magnin SO 00:22:27.07 Bay Port

46 0 472 Claire Jensen SR 00:22:28.54 West De Pere

47 45 401 Allison Clark SO 00:22:31.81 Ozaukee

48 46 420 Emma Schneider JR 00:22:33.30 Reedsville

49 47 449 Carly Schreurs JR 00:22:34.77 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

50 48 862 Kyla Jochimsen SO 00:22:35.19 Kiel

51 49 397 Breanna Sadowski SR 00:22:36.47 Oconto Falls
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52 50 446 Liz Matz SR 00:22:37.23 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

53 51 429 Liz Fiscus JR 00:22:39.43 Sevastopol

54 52 475 Alex Brugger JR 00:22:40.34 Wrightstown

55 53 350 Alyssa Delebreau FR 00:22:40.64 Luxemburg-Casco

56 54 468 Hanna Helling SR 00:22:43.09 Two Rivers

57 55 773 Paige Draak FR 00:22:45.39 Bay Port

58 56 363 Marissa Gove SR 00:22:46.05 Mishicot

59 57 445 Carly Lederer SR 00:22:46.84 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

60 58 347 Julie Mueller JR 00:22:48.72 Kiel

61 0 471 Rebekah Buboltz SO 00:22:49.72 West De Pere

62 0 297 Colleen Dachelet JR 00:22:50.34 Algoma

63 59 346 Ellie Mueller SO 00:22:53.17 Kiel

64 60 419 Trinity Schlorf SO 00:22:53.44 Reedsville

65 61 399 Grace Williams SR 00:22:53.49 Oconto Falls

66 62 354 Morgan Tillmann SR 00:22:54.80 Luxemburg-Casco

67 63 437 Diahanna King JR 00:23:01.56 Seymour

68 64 868 Megan Thiry SO 00:23:03.10 Kiel

69 65 476 Maddy Collins FR 00:23:03.17 Wrightstown

70 66 372 Sydney Steiner JR 00:23:03.42 New Holstein

71 67 853 Lexi Rentmeester SR 00:23:04.74 Kewaunee

72 (68) 343 Courtney Halbach SR 00:23:06.75 Kiel

73 (69) 301 Tea Bruss SR 00:23:08.07 Bay Port

74 (70) 464 Emma Cooley SO 00:23:09.11 Two Rivers

75 71 338 Ashlyn Pribek FR 00:23:10.01 Kewaunee

76 72 416 Makayla Junk FR 00:23:10.81 Reedsville

77 73 431 Kylie Newton SO 00:23:10.96 Sevastopol

78 74 460 Kenzie Daust SR 00:23:13.20 Sturgeon Bay

79 75 456 Marlen Ramirez SO 00:23:13.61 Southern Door

80 (76) 405 Ashlee Mueller JR 00:23:13.98 Ozaukee

81 77 314 Elizabeth Phipps FR 00:23:14.21 Brillion

82 78 362 Valerie Driscoll FR 00:23:15.04 Mishicot

83 (79) 403 Greta Klas JR 00:23:16.36 Ozaukee

84 80 426 Megan Moczynski JR 00:23:23.37 Roncalli

85 81 351 Kate Hilbert JR 00:23:26.87 Luxemburg-Casco

86 82 457 Ashley Alberts SO 00:23:27.83 Sturgeon Bay

87 83 421 Ellyanna Zipperer JR 00:23:29.49 Reedsville

88 0 374 Margarte Delaney SO 00:23:31.64 NEWCHAA Homeschool

89 84 443 Aliyah Ehr JR 00:23:33.77 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

90 85 427 Abby Onesti SR 00:23:34.50 Roncalli

91 86 1457 Sara Seefeldt FR 00:23:35.19 Coleman

92 87 340 Brooklyn Walecka JR 00:23:36.59 Kewaunee

93 (88) 792 Erin Whitman SR 00:23:38.63 Bay Port

94 89 411 Molly Schimberg SO 00:23:39.48 Random Lake

95 90 353 Alexis Paye SR 00:23:39.77 Luxemburg-Casco

96 91 312 Haley Hoyer SO 00:23:39.99 Brillion

97 92 371 Sarah Schaefer JR 00:23:41.52 New Holstein

98 93 436 Zoe Engebos SO 00:23:42.71 Seymour

99 94 355 Lydia Hecker JR 00:23:43.90 Manitowoc Lutheran

100 95 311 Ashley Giese SR 00:23:49.54 Brillion

101 96 328 Abbey Wanek SR 00:24:02.57 Denmark

102 97 360 Grace Zander FR 00:24:07.62 Manitowoc Lutheran

103 98 361 Paige Zirbel SO 00:24:08.65 Manitowoc Lutheran

104 99 1456 Molly Seefeldt SO 00:24:08.85 Coleman

105 (100) 1025 Rachelle Rank JR 00:24:09.60 Two Rivers
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106 (101) 337 Natalie Pansier FR 00:24:11.59 Kewaunee

107 (102) 352 Ella Junion SO 00:24:12.15 Luxemburg-Casco

108 103 357 Leah Nushart SR 00:24:12.15 Manitowoc Lutheran

109 (104) 334 Ashley Hershfield SO 00:24:12.69 Kewaunee

110 (105) 349 Kennsington Degroot SR 00:24:13.20 Luxemburg-Casco

111 106 1446 Ember DeWitt JR 00:24:16.43 Coleman

112 107 458 Nalani Bicoy JR 00:24:18.70 Sturgeon Bay

113 0 400 Malia Jacobs JR 00:24:24.97 Oneida Nation

114 (108) 442 Elizabeth Zahn SO 00:24:25.49 Seymour

115 109 398 Morgan Van Haren JR 00:24:26.68 Oconto Falls

116 (110) 444 Mary Hendrikse JR 00:24:33.90 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

117 111 370 April Kienbaum JR 00:24:36.90 New Holstein

118 112 327 Breanna Seidl SR 00:24:38.59 Denmark

119 113 395 Alyson Fabry JR 00:24:38.72 Oconto Falls

120 0 1031 Jade Ricker FR 00:24:39.17 West De Pere

121 114 308 Morgan Behnke JR 00:24:43.33 Brillion

122 115 324 Connor Puyleart JR 00:24:44.58 Denmark

123 116 435 Rachel Wilke FR 00:24:46.57 Sevastopol

124 117 463 Maggie Stephens FR 00:24:47.17 Sturgeon Bay

125 0 378 Madison Rasku SO 00:24:47.82 NEWCHAA Homeschool

126 118 408 Sydney Blaszczyk SO 00:24:51.99 Random Lake

127 119 1452 Mariah Mursau JR 00:24:53.06 Coleman

128 120 356 Cyan Laurin SO 00:24:53.28 Manitowoc Lutheran

129 (121) 459 Tellstrom Claire JR 00:24:53.79 Sturgeon Bay

130 122 386 Morgan Durand SR 00:24:54.34 Oconto

131 (123) 462 Morgan Reinhardt SO 00:24:54.78 Sturgeon Bay

132 124 412 Riley Schoneman SO 00:24:54.91 Random Lake

133 (125) 1453 Mariah Payette JR 00:24:56.79 Coleman

134 126 309 Harley Beyer SO 00:25:00.48 Brillion

135 127 366 Hilary Schadrie SO 00:25:06.15 Mishicot

136 128 428 Tristen Petersen SO 00:25:09.56 Roncalli

137 129 409 Willow Goral JR 00:25:11.73 Random Lake

138 130 480 Anna Lewandowski JR 00:25:12.88 Wrightstown

139 (131) 396 Ericka Havemeier JR 00:25:14.93 Oconto Falls

140 0 376 Melissa Keller SO 00:25:16.38 NEWCHAA Homeschool

141 132 410 Samantha Guzman SR 00:25:16.60 Random Lake

142 (133) 414 Lily Seifferlein FR 00:25:16.60 Random Lake

143 134 424 Lydia Maternowski FR 00:25:16.60 Roncalli

144 (135) 477 Trisha Feldkamp JR 00:25:19.88 Wrightstown

145 136 390 Ellen Sohrweide SR 00:25:23.06 Oconto

146 137 455 Stephany Massart FR 00:25:23.16 Southern Door

147 (138) 310 Jasmine Buboltz SR 00:25:26.16 Brillion

148 139 368 Madeline Boehnlein FR 00:25:31.12 New Holstein

149 140 452 Theresa Kasar JR 00:25:33.23 Southern Door

150 (141) 450 Kaylee Griep FR 00:25:36.32 Southern Door

151 0 330 Abbey Fitzgerald SO 00:25:37.23 Gibraltar

152 142 425 Emily Mendyk JR 00:25:38.78 Roncalli

153 (143) 313 Grace McGrath SR 00:25:41.84 Brillion

154 (144) 413 Claire Seifferlein JR 00:25:42.70 Random Lake

155 145 418 Olivia Pautz SO 00:25:48.03 Reedsville

156 (146) 1033 Lauren Juntunen JR 00:25:48.16 Wrightstown

157 0 333 Nina Sitte JR 00:25:55.62 Gibraltar

158 (147) 359 Katie Ungemach FR 00:25:55.95 Manitowoc Lutheran

159 0 331 Molly McCormack SO 00:25:56.75 Gibraltar
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160 148 387 Calysta Kurz JR 00:26:01.73 Oconto

161 (149) 415 Jasmine Junk JR 00:26:04.87 Reedsville

162 150 388 Chantelle Marotz SR 00:26:10.92 Oconto

163 151 434 Mckenzie Wiesner SO 00:26:14.44 Sevastopol

164 (152) 447 Emma Otten SR 00:26:16.66 Sheboygan Area Lutheran

165 (153) 422 Anne Gentine JR 00:26:26.46 Roncalli

166 (154) 358 Ashlee Olsen SR 00:26:35.96 Manitowoc Lutheran

167 (155) 993 Jenna Grall SR 00:26:38.29 Roncalli

168 (156) 430 Adriana Hernandez SO 00:26:43.92 Sevastopol

169 157 389 Karly Murphy SR 00:26:51.70 Oconto

170 (158) 393 Haley Bell JR 00:26:59.17 Oconto Falls

171 (159) 1455 Megan Seefeldt JR 00:27:47.38 Coleman

172 0 1521 Julia Valentincic SO 00:28:10.71 Washington Island

173 160 325 Ava Rueth FR 00:28:12.16 Denmark

174 161 365 Emmalee Rahmlow FR 00:28:16.78 Mishicot

175 0 377 Stacie Keller JR 00:28:22.74 NEWCHAA Homeschool

176 (162) 391 Hannah Wusterbarth JR 00:29:02.27 Oconto

177 (163) 432 Amber Roalkvan SR 00:29:20.41 Sevastopol

178 164 369 Isebella Kestell JR 00:29:34.96 New Holstein

179 0 1523 Tara DeJardin SO 00:32:49.32 Washington Island

180 (165) 373 Pau Vachiranjindakul SO 00:37:55.79 New Holstein

www.xmtiming.com/results Printed: 9/20/2018 10:42:03 PM Page: 10 of 10


